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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1221 1141 1141 -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 152 152 — —

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

+ Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2013-14

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full
of all years) = Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG[3Years 934 1215 2149 2149 0 0 715 596 234 30 0
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 18 40 58 58 0 0 0 9 0 0 0
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of stt
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Highe
year placed
(2013-14) 1141 592 (2015-16) 197 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2014-15) 1141 705 (2016-17) 231 53 150000 (One lakh fifty 125
thousand only)
(2015-16) 1141 1009 (2017-18) 278 48 175000 (One lakh seventy 181

five thousand only)


http://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2014-15) 0 0 (2015-16) O

(2015-16) 152 52 (2016-17) O

(2016-17) 152 58 (2017-18) 48

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

516285 (Five lakhs sixteen thousan
d two hundred eighty five)

479573 (Four lakhs seventy nine th
ousand five hundred seventy thre
e)

3092016 (Thirty lakhs ninety two th
ousand sixteen)

48781103 (Four crore eightyseven |
akh eightyone thousand one hund
red three)

15270175 (One crore fifty two lakh
seventy thousand one hundred sev
enty five)

169500 (One lakh sixty nine thousa
nd five hundred)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

No. of Median salary of placed No. of stt
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Highe
placed
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 23
2016-17 2015
Utilised Amount Utilised 4
48529 (Forty eight thousand five h 1764234 (Seventes

undred twenty nine)

62865 (Sixty two thousand eight hu
ndred sisty five)

474786 (Four lakhs seventy four th
ousand seven hundred eighty six)

42606976 (Four crore twenty six la
kh six thousand nine hundred seve
nty six )

8387850 (Eighty three lakh eighty s
even thousand eight hundred fifty)

650000 (Six lakh fifty thousand)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

r thousand two hu

r

3155335 (Thirty or
thousand three ht
e)

3208518 (Thirty tw
usand five hundre

44804588 (Four cr
kh four thousand 1
hty eight )

8939198 (Eighty ni
e thousand one ht
ht)

54064 (Fifty four tt
ur)

Yes, more than 60¢
buildings

No

Not available

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previou

year (2017-18)?



Srno

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Name

NANDINI RAY

PIJUSH KANTI HALDER

KAMALIKA RAY DUTTA

AMRITA BISWAS

ANUPAM MUDI

AMIT MANDAL

SANJAY PAUL

SRABASTI

CHAKRABORTY

SUKLA MAITY

UJJAL KUMAR SUR

MALAYENDU MAITI

INDRAKSHI GHOSH

UJJAINI

MUKHOPADHYAY

PALLAB KUMAR DAS

ARIJIT MUKHERJEE

KUSUMITA DATTA

PURBITA GARAI

ALAK MANDAL

MADHURI

BHATTACHARYA

SUSANTA KUMAR
BHOWMICK

MITA BHADRA

PRATAP KUMAR SAHA

SNEHENDU
CHOWDHURY

UMAR FAROOQUE
MONDAL

Age

53

45

41

35

34

31

39

59

43

46

50

42

32

29

29

30

45

37

46

58

43

54

55

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Gender

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Qualification

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

M.A

M.A

M. Phil

Experience (In

Months)

95

138

14

160

19

38

13

99

212

99

20

224

219

22

15

15

15

119

142

196

252

156

252

247

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

18-08-
2010

05-01-
2007

12-05-
2017

01-04-
2005

14-12-
2016

08-05-
2015

23-06-
2017

20-04-
2010

05-11-
1997

19-04-
2010

18-11-
2016

15-11-
1999

16-04-
2005

21-09-
2016

13-04-
2017

18-04-
2017

12-04-
2017

14-08-
2008

12-09-
2006

20-03-
2002

02-07-
1997

05-07-
2005

02-07-
1997

08-12-
1997

Leavir
Date



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

MADHUMITA DATTA

SHREYA MITRA

ANURADHA GUPTA

SHARMILA MITRA

ARNAB KUMAR DAS

ATISH DIPANKAR JANA

KAKOLI MUKHERJEE

KOUSHIK DUTTA

SASTHI CHARAN

HALDER

SRIMONTI DUTTA

ASHES LIMBU

BISHNUPRIYA ROY

CHOWDHURY

PARAMITA
CHATTOPADHYAY

THENDU DOMA
BHUTIA

DEBARATI

BHATTACHARYA

RIJJI SEN

ABHISEK BASU

WALIZA ANSAR

SATRAJIT KUMAR
BASAK

SWAGATA MUKHERJEE

DAS

BISWANATH
MUKHERJEE

NUPUR
CHAKRABORTY
ANWESHA DUTTA

AMITAV BISWAS

SHAWALI KUMDU

51

42

59

57

29

47

55

40

32

37

26

40

27

29

54

29

35

41

52

39

57

48

32

32

30

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Reader

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

MCA

M.Sc.

209

161

348

254

40

98

191

156

40

143

20

158

20

47

255

22

18

42

360

108

202

157

43

113

48

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

26-02-
2001

11-02-
2005

18-07-
1989

02-01-
1989

27-03-
2015

11-05-
2010

03-08-
2002

21-07-
2005

19-03-
2015

26-09-
2006

29-11-
2016

12-05-
2005

21-11-
2016

01-08-
2014

01-04-
1997

21-09-
2016

18-01-
2017

13-01-
2015

01-07-
1988

10-07-
2009

12-10-
2001

21-06-
2005

09-12-
2014

10-02-
2009

14-07-
2014



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

SUDESHNA GUHA

SHARMISTHA

ACHARYYA

NIVEDITA DUTTA

SANCHITA MANDAL

SARMISTHA BASU

POUSHALEE DUTTA

RIYANKA ROY

SAMAPTI BEDI

ANUMITA MONDAL

DEBRUPA

CHAKRABORTY

PINKI NATH GHOSH

SUPRITI

BHATTACHARYYA

ARGHYA

MUKHOPADHYAY

DHRUBAJYOTI GHOSH

SHREYASI DHAR

DEBJANI RAKSHIT

SROMONA DUTTA

AMIT KUMAR BAJAR

SARIKA KHATUN

SUCHARITA GUIN

SURAJIT HALDER

ARIJIT GARAI

SHATADIPA KAR

SIDDHARTHA PANDA

30

29

28

23

27

27

25

27

27

28

34

24

44

30

44

28

27

30

28

36

34

26

28

35

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

MCA

M.Sc.

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A

M.A

MBA

M.A

M.A

MP.Ed.

MP.Ed.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

32

47

12

10

31

12

34

34

29

60

55

167

20

18

12

33

94

23

25

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

17-11-
2015

28-08-
2014

08-07-
2017

02-04-
2018

22-09-
2017

09-12-
2015

07-12-
2017

31-07-
2017

07-09-
2015

09-09-
2015

12-02-
2016

05-07-
2018

14-07-
2013

21-12-
2013

27-08-
2004

12-11-
2016

18-01-
2017

23-10-
2017

25-07-
2017

03-10-
2015

02-09-
2010

15-01-
2018

02-08-
2016

12-07-
2016






