

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-11849 Institute Name: Behala College

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	201
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1221	1141	1141			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	152	152				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	934	1215	2149	2149	0	0	715	596	234	30	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	18	40	58	58	0	0	0	9	0	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of stu
(2013-14)	1141	592	(2015-16)	197	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2014-15)	1141	705	(2016-17)	231	53	150000 (One lakh fifty thousand only)	125
(2015-16)	1141	1009	(2017-18)	278	48	175000 (One lakh seventy five thousand only)	181

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years										
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of stu for Highe			
(2014-15)	0	0	(2015-16)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0			
(2015-16)	152	52	(2016-17)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0			
(2016-17)	152	58	(2017-18)	48	0	0 (Zero)	23			

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised A
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	516285 (Five lakhs sixteen thousan d two hundred eighty five)	48529 (Forty eight thousand five h undred twenty nine)	1764234 (Seventee r thousand two hu r)
New Equipment for Laboratories	479573 (Four lakhs seventy nine th ousand five hundred seventy thre e)	62865 (Sixty two thousand eight hu ndred sisty five)	3155335 (Thirty or thousand three hu
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	3092016 (Thirty lakhs ninety two th ousand sixteen)	474786 (Four lakhs seventy four th ousand seven hundred eighty six)	3208518 (Thirty tw usand five hundre
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	48781103 (Four crore eightyseven l akh eightyone thousand one hund red three)	42606976 (Four crore twenty six la kh six thousand nine hundred seve nty six)	44804588 (Four cro kh four thousand f hty eight)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	15270175 (One crore fifty two lakh seventy thousand one hundred seventy five)	8387850 (Eighty three lakh eighty s even thousand eight hundred fifty)	8939198 (Eighty ni e thousand one hu ht)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	169500 (One lakh sixty nine thousa nd five hundred)	650000 (Six lakh fifty thousand)	54064 (Fifty four thur)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 609 buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Not available

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previou year (2017-18)?

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leavir Date
1	NANDINI RAY	53	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	95	Yes	Yes	18-08- 2010	
2	PIJUSH KANTI HALDER	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	138	Yes	Yes	05-01- 2007	
3	KAMALIKA RAY DUTTA	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	14	Yes	Yes	12-05- 2017	
4	AMRITA BISWAS	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	160	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2005	
5	ANUPAM MUDI	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	19	Yes	Yes	14-12- 2016	
6	AMIT MANDAL	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	38	Yes	Yes	08-05- 2015	
7	SANJAY PAUL	31	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	13	Yes	Yes	23-06- 2017	
8	SRABASTI CHAKRABORTY	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	99	Yes	Yes	20-04- 2010	
9	SUKLA MAITY	59	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	212	Yes	Yes	05-11- 1997	
10	UJJAL KUMAR SUR	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	99	Yes	Yes	19-04- 2010	
11	MALAYENDU MAITI	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	20	Yes	Yes	18-11- 2016	
12	INDRAKSHI GHOSH	50	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	224	Yes	Yes	15-11- 1999	
13	UJJAINI MUKHOPADHYAY	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	219	Yes	Yes	16-04- 2005	
14	PALLAB KUMAR DAS	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	22	Yes	Yes	21-09- 2016	
15	ARIJIT MUKHERJEE	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	15	Yes	Yes	13-04- 2017	
16	KUSUMITA DATTA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	15	Yes	Yes	18-04- 2017	
17	PURBITA GARAI	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	15	Yes	Yes	12-04- 2017	
18	ALAK MANDAL	45	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	119	Yes	Yes	14-08- 2008	
19	MADHURI BHATTACHARYA	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	142	Yes	Yes	12-09- 2006	
20	SUSANTA KUMAR BHOWMICK	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	196	Yes	Yes	20-03- 2002	
21	MITA BHADRA	58	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	02-07- 1997	
22	PRATAP KUMAR SAHA	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	156	Yes	Yes	05-07- 2005	
23	SNEHENDU CHOWDHURY	54	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	252	Yes	Yes	02-07- 1997	
24	UMAR FAROOQUE MONDAL	55	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	247	Yes	Yes	08-12- 1997	

25	MADHUMITA DATTA	51	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	209	Yes	Yes	26-02- 2001	
26	SHREYA MITRA	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	161	Yes	Yes	11-02- 2005	
27	ANURADHA GUPTA	59	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	348	Yes	Yes	18-07- 1989	
28	SHARMILA MITRA	57	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	254	Yes	Yes	02-01- 1989	
29	ARNAB KUMAR DAS	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	40	Yes	Yes	27-03- 2015	
30	ATISH DIPANKAR JANA	47	Reader	Male	Ph.D	98	Yes	Yes	11-05- 2010	
31	KAKOLI MUKHERJEE	55	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	191	Yes	Yes	03-08- 2002	
32	KOUSHIK DUTTA	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	156	Yes	Yes	21-07- 2005	
33	SASTHI CHARAN HALDER	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	40	Yes	Yes	19-03- 2015	
34	SRIMONTI DUTTA	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	143	Yes	Yes	26-09- 2006	
35	ASHES LIMBU	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	20	Yes	Yes	29-11- 2016	
36	BISHNUPRIYA ROY CHOWDHURY	40	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	158	Yes	Yes	12-05- 2005	
37	PARAMITA CHATTOPADHYAY	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	20	Yes	Yes	21-11- 2016	
38	THENDU DOMA BHUTIA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	47	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2014	
39	DEBARATI BHATTACHARYA	54	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	255	Yes	Yes	01-04- 1997	
40	RIJJI SEN	29	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	22	Yes	Yes	21-09- 2016	
41	ABHISEK BASU	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	18	Yes	Yes	18-01- 2017	
42	WALIZA ANSAR	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	42	Yes	Yes	13-01- 2015	
43	SATRAJIT KUMAR BASAK	52	Other	Male	M.Sc.	360	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1988	
44	SWAGATA MUKHERJEE DAS	39	Other	Female	M.A	108	Yes	Yes	10-07- 2009	
45	BISWANATH MUKHERJEE	57	Other	Male	M.A	202	Yes	Yes	12-10- 2001	
46	NUPUR CHAKRABORTY	48	Other	Female	M.A	157	Yes	Yes	21-06- 2005	
47	ANWESHA DUTTA	32	Other	Female	M.Sc.	43	Yes	Yes	09-12- 2014	
48	AMITAV BISWAS	32	Other	Male	MCA	113	Yes	Yes	10-02- 2009	
49	SHAWALI KUMDU	30	Other	Female	M.Sc.	48	Yes	Yes	14-07- 2014	

50	SUDESHNA GUHA	30	Other	Female	MCA	32	Yes	Yes	17-11- 2015	
51	SHARMISTHA ACHARYYA	29	Other	Female	M.Sc.	47	Yes	Yes	28-08- 2014	
52	NIVEDITA DUTTA	28	Other	Female	M.A	12	Yes	Yes	08-07- 2017	
53	SANCHITA MANDAL	23	Other	Female	M.A	4	Yes	Yes	02-04- 2018	
54	SARMISTHA BASU	27	Other	Female	Ph.D	10	Yes	Yes	22-09- 2017	
55	POUSHALEE DUTTA	27	Other	Female	M.Sc.	31	Yes	Yes	09-12- 2015	
56	RIYANKA ROY	25	Other	Female	M.Sc.	8	Yes	Yes	07-12- 2017	
57	SAMAPTI BEDI	27	Other	Female	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	31-07- 2017	
58	ANUMITA MONDAL	27	Other	Female	M.A	34	Yes	Yes	07-09- 2015	
59	DEBRUPA CHAKRABORTY	28	Other	Female	M.Sc.	34	Yes	Yes	09-09- 2015	
60	PINKI NATH GHOSH	34	Other	Female	M.Sc.	29	Yes	Yes	12-02- 2016	
61	SUPRITI BHATTACHARYYA	24	Other	Female	M.Sc.	1	Yes	Yes	05-07- 2018	
62	ARGHYA MUKHOPADHYAY	44	Other	Male	M.A	60	Yes	Yes	14-07- 2013	
63	DHRUBAJYOTI GHOSH	30	Other	Male	M.A	55	Yes	Yes	21-12- 2013	
64	SHREYASI DHAR	44	Other	Female	MBA	167	Yes	Yes	27-08- 2004	
65	DEBJANI RAKSHIT	28	Other	Female	M.A	20	Yes	Yes	12-11- 2016	
66	SROMONA DUTTA	27	Other	Female	M.A	18	Yes	Yes	18-01- 2017	
67	AMIT KUMAR BAJAR	30	Other	Male	MP.Ed.	9	Yes	Yes	23-10- 2017	
68	SARIKA KHATUN	28	Other	Female	MP.Ed.	12	Yes	Yes	25-07- 2017	
69	SUCHARITA GUIN	36	Other	Female	Ph.D	33	Yes	Yes	03-10- 2015	
70	SURAJIT HALDER	34	Other	Male	M.Sc.	94	Yes	Yes	02-09- 2010	
71	ARIJIT GARAI	26	Other	Male	M.Sc.	6	Yes	Yes	15-01- 2018	
72	SHATADIPA KAR	28	Other	Female	M.Sc.	23	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2016	
73	SIDDHARTHA PANDA	35	Other	Male	M.Sc.	25	Yes	Yes	12-07- 2016	